Position

Principal-Vv
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv

Assistant Principal-Vv
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv

Rsp Teacher, Special Ed
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv

Sdc Teacher, Special Ed
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv

Teacher-Vv

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified

Department

Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View

Total Wages

$117,204
$114,368
$110,612
$105,930
$102,104
$96,477
$95,190
$94,948
$94,759
$87,552
$87,456
$87,358
$85,617
$83,727
$82,987
$82,965
$82,603
$81,296
$81,273
$80,104
$79,399
$78,110
$77,415
$76,803
$76,682
$75,231
$74,846
$74,200
$72,394
$71,918

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,158
$33,001
$27,779
$28,474
$31,955
$26,267
$18,756
$18,716
$18,681
$28,408
$29,939
$29,925
$22,449
$29,428
$24,842
$29,419
$29,873
$21,940
$24,670
$29,003
$29,113
$28,887
$21,809
$28,691
$23,817
$28,488
$21,472
$16,390
$28,296
$28,193



Teacher-Vv

Teacher-Vv

Teacher-Vv

Teacher-Vv

Health Services Assistant
Instructional Media Assistant
Custodian |

School Secretary

English Learner Support
Assistant

Para educator-Special
Education |l

Teacher-Vv

Para educator-Special
Education Il

Elementary Attendance Clerk
Custodian |
Teacher-Vv
Teacher-Vv

Sub Instructional
Support

Playground Supervisor

Teacher-Vv

Teacher-Vv

Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Sub Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor
Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified

Coachella Valley Unified

Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified

Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified

Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified

Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View

Valley View

Valley View
Valley View

Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View

Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View
Valley View

$66,455
$60,210
$57,638
$49,773
$49,673
$49,144
$46,641
$45,863
$44,051

$39,256

$37,774
$36,808

$36,364
$34,532
$18,407
$15,809
$14,846

$13,059
$12,187
$8,257
$6,843
$6,247
$6,084
$6,068
$6,027
$5,799
$3,864
$3,832

$22,875
$20,411
$19,507
$14,659
$23,165
$23,105
$22,800
$22,881
$22,389

$21,809

$24,396
$21,526

$21,461
$22,113
$3,933
$4,429
$0

$2,980
$1,517
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Playground Supervisor Sub Playground
Supervisor, Sub
Babysitter

Playground Supervisor
Sub Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor

Coachella Valley Unified

Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified
Coachella Valley Unified

Valley View

Valley View
Valley View
Valley View

$3,428

$2,469
$883
$388

$0

$0
$0
$0



