Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$117,204	\$31,158
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$114,368	\$33,001
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$110,612	\$27,779
Assistant Principal-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$105,930	\$28,474
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$102,104	\$31,955
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$96,477	\$26,267
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$95,190	\$18,756
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$94,948	\$18,716
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$94,759	\$18,681
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$87,552	\$28,408
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$87,456	\$29,939
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$87,358	\$29,925
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$85,617	\$22,449
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$83,727	\$29,428
Rsp Teacher, Special Ed		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$82,987	\$24,842
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$82,965	\$29,419
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$82,603	\$29,873
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$81,296	\$21,940
Sdc Teacher, Special Ed		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$81,273	\$24,670
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$80,104	\$29,003
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$79,399	\$29,113
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$78,110	\$28,887
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$77,415	\$21,809
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$76,803	\$28,691
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$76,682	\$23,817
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$75,231	\$28,488
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$74,846	\$21,472
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$74,200	\$16,390
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$72,394	\$28,296
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$71,918	\$28,193

Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$66,455	\$22,875
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$60,210	\$20,411
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$57,638	\$19,507
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$49,773	\$14,659
Health Services Assistant		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$49,673	\$23,165
Instructional Media Assistant		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$49,144	\$23,105
Custodian I		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$46,641	\$22,800
School Secretary		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$45,863	\$22,881
English Learner Support Assistant		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$44,051	\$22,389
Para educator-Special Education II		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$39,256	\$21,809
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$37,774	\$24,396
Para educator-Special Education II		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$36,808	\$21,526
Elementary Attendance Clerk		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$36,364	\$21,461
Custodian I		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$34,532	\$22,113
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$18,407	\$3,933
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$15,809	\$4,429
Playground Supervisor	Sub Instructional Support	Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$14,846	\$0
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$13,059	\$2,980
Teacher-Vv		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$12,187	\$1,517
Playground Supervisor		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$8,257	\$0
Playground Supervisor		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$6,843	\$0
Playground Supervisor		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$6,247	\$0
Playground Supervisor		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$6,084	\$0
Sub Playground Supervisor		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$6,068	\$0
Playground Supervisor		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$6,027	\$0
Playground Supervisor		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$5,799	\$0
Playground Supervisor		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$3,864	\$0
Playground Supervisor		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$3,832	\$0

Playground Supervisor	Sub Playground Supervisor, Sub Babysitter	Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$3,428	\$0
Playground Supervisor		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$2,469	\$0
Sub Playground Supervisor		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$883	\$0
Playground Supervisor		Coachella Valley Unified	Valley View	\$388	\$0